
Contents

List of figwres and tables
About the author
Preface
Achnouledgements
P ublish er's a cknowledgements

1 Leaders in pain care: an historic overview

2 The biopsychosocial model of pain: rehumanizing care

3 The neuropsychophysiology of pain

4 Epidemiology of chronic pain

5 The assessment and measurement of pain

5 Communication in pain management

7 Pharmacological and interventional pain management

8 Acute pain

9 Chronic non-malignant pain

10 Cancer pain

11 Pain management in palliative care and at end of life

72 Stress management and nonpharmacological interventions for pain

13 Qualiry safety and organizational issues in pain management

14 Pain and human rights

Glossary
Appendix
Index

vlll
x
xi
xii
xiii

1,

17

33

55

73

97

118

1,42

762

183

204

224

244

261

282
289
308


